St. Wenceslaus Parish

10/16/24 Tithing Report

As of September 30, 2024

Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Tithing Payable 4,777.63
07/07/2024 Mass Offerings 275.60 5,053.23
07/14/2024 Mass Offerings 305.23 5,358.46
07/21/2024 Mass Offerings 191.70 5,550.16
07/28/2024 Mass Offerings 205.70 5,755.86
07/31/2024 Food For The Poor Food For The Poor Offering -1,000.00 4,755.86
08/04/2024 Mass Offerings 262.90 5,018.76
08/11/2024 Mass Offerings 107.70 5,126.46
08/18/2024 Mass Offerings 130.20 5,256.66
08/25/2024 Mass Offerings 107.70 5,364.36
09/01/2024 Mass Offerings 190.50 5,554.86
09/08/2024 Mass Offerings 161.90 5,716.76
09/15/2024 Mass Offerings 208.10 5,924.86
09/16/2024 Jennifer Zywicki Recovery & Healing Donation 0.00 5,924.86
09/16/2024 Jennifer Zywicki Recovery & Healing Donation -4,000.00 1,924.86
09/22/2024 Mass Offerings 251.50 2,176.36
09/29/2024 Mass Offerings 100.30 2,276.66
Total Tithing Payable -2,500.97 2,276.66
TOTAL -2,500.97 2,276.66
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